W 0Ll GT¢ 66 M 0V 90T N L/ 6E ssd uoj|ld  6.¢€

dead LIN 6¢¢ G6 M 26T 90T N V€S 6€ WA URID 195

umo | €T 86 M 26 ¥OT N Vv€ 6€ umopjueld  v0S

N W[ GZ-| 9/T 66 M LTS w0T N 8¢ 6¢ Mooy 8lseDd  61¢
W AMH NML 6.T 6 M L'JS ¥0T N €92 6¢ elepess Giet

ésppid 28t 6 M 8T S0T N 08¢ 6¢ uasppd 1.y
red/1oD €8T 6 M 87 S0T N 69¢ 6¢ dled oJjogxod  TOCT

uioduin g 78T 16 M 29 S0T N 96¢ 6¢ WideAMo01 /18
weq GgT S6 M 9/ S0T N 6S¢ 6¢ wedsenuons  2oct

umo_| 68T 66 M G9T GOT N <€ 6¢ oopyng 8.1

[BUOI10SS uondiisseg BPuireag osouesIg apn1ibuo] apnie uiod Aepn

BLYDIA PUe ‘JoAua ‘suusfay) :palinbal sjeuoioes

<ueds/>
'asN JO MSU |[e Sawnsse Jas
‘pa1dwi Jo passaldxe
‘ssoIUe.IeM OU UM aB1eyd Jo 991 papinoid S1801As SIYL UoIleWLIo Ul
1091100 puUe US.1JNJ JoJ suoiedijgnd Juersa ayl 1NSU0D SAeM |y
*Ajuo uoleaijLieA 1ybiyy Jo) ‘uoireBineu Joj asn 1ou 0Qg

MSIH NMO dNOA LV 3SN “TVIOI44ONN
<.,004444# :10j02-punoibdIeq,=o|A1s ueds>

LIND €G:ET ¥ 2002 JBquisced S0 ‘Aepsaupa\ pajesio o)

8'ST £0T- 01 0’6y 90T- ©buel spnibuo
6€ 2 01 8ZC 6 9buelapnie

G002 ‘YorelA 62 perepdn
uJogess uyor Jo As911n0)

[ ws 00T ulylim ] ope oo ‘uoAued |MQO JoJ uoirew Jojul burew de



R_Aueg S§6°¢¢ 9¢/.0 99T /9 M 00F ¥0OT N ST 6€ ful eAURA  69E
R_Aueg BOTT CENT T.T Yy M GG ¥OT N 9¢vr 6¢ gdv fepong  g/T
R_Aueg ©eg'0c 8¢/0T QT 98 M 0TS +¥OT N Ve 6€ elUUBILD  8Z¢
BAued sselo 28T /8 M 07C SOT N 0¢€ 6¢ swd uemog  GGT
BAued 9'8T 02/¢0 98T 29 M 0L S0T N G975 6¢ odler  ¢c¢l
umo_| 88T 08 M CTT GOT N 96 6¢ UOSUION /96
R_Aueg 10€ S/N €61 PAS, M  ¥ET GOT N 69 6¢ suowe 428
uonosseu| 06T €l M 9€T GOT N 9GS 6¢ wpoD s
& Z1ssel 26T 99 M YT SOT N T2S 6€ iskdd  9€TT
R_Aueg 16z dnogfet 06T 88 M 89T GOT N O0€ 6¢ oy BABIN 626
Ydenbereyo 96T 8s M 89T GOT N 669 6¢ MdeyD  Tie
uonosseu| 6T 99 M ¢.LT GOT N ¢S 6¢ dd/e. 1 €69
SHML opJp3 S6T 79 M ST GOT N 675 6¢ SIMm]opl3  lev
Xesd Jeag 96T 19 M  LJT GOT N €9 6¢ ddeed 6
LIN UsRID 96T 6S M T8T GS0T N 685 6€ INWD - p/S
BAued OvC CENT T6T 98 M 28T GOT N 06 6¢ aepusreiN  ¥88
umo | T6T 06 M 28T GOT N LTE 6¢ BJjUOD 062
e /UMo L 6T €8 M 98T GOT N 6.& 6¢ useloRNg  ¥Sb
M1 BISSOM 86T 09 M 00 GOT N 885 6¢ MO 8./
uioduin g 6T 6. M T0Z GOT N 9TFr 6¢ Ad uebieg  ZIT
S9Y Ss019 86T 29 M 0T¢ S0T N 0.8 6€ SoYysoIl)  //G
dead LIN 00¢ /9 M 06 S0T N G€§ 62 JN Ulpoioyl  SOvT
ed Brep €0¢ 09 M GG GT N 00 ov WidAM  GPST
BAued TOC 0L M €8 GT N <¢T9 6¢ choiseueyly 69
o BXeg 1404 79 M 18 GOT N 6.9 6¢ ssdeyeg /8
souiseD T0C 17 M ¥6¢ GOT N €87 6¢ IveHeld G2l
dead LIN 66T Z8 M 00 SOT N OTFr 62 1IN menbs  GeeT
umo | c0c 7 M 80 SO0T N 08F 62 A1D enuwed  62e
umo | 90¢ 9 M 80 GOT N 8.9 6¢ PUipPeN 866
umo | TOC 8. M 60 GOT N TSF 6 sbids ouep| 869
Bly DS 80¢ 89 M PGS GOT N <299 6¢ DSPE Gy
dead LIN €0¢ 16 M 98¢ GS0T N €9 62 WASUeng  0Svy
INL BHON 60¢ T M 88 GOT N TVS 6¢ Pdis3 i
dead LIN €0¢ 6 M TOF GSOT N 09 62 WA Joeselg  LTT
ssed LIN c1e 0L M O0TFr GOT N 0.9 6¢ ssed suljjod  €6TT
umo_| 10¢ G8 M 02y S0T N <2¢cr 62 umsbioeD  9eg
dead LIN T1¢ 18 M 86 GOT N L'V 6¢ AdSSUINOI0D T8¢
Bly DS €1¢ 9. M T9 GS0T N <C€S5 6€ DISHdNUM 2€EST
Lssel 9T¢ 17 M 62 ST N T9S 6€ ieseld S0§
dead LIN 60¢ 6 M 06 GOT N 08 6¢ Yeed sheis 095
deumounun 0ce €L M 8T9 GOT N 69 6¢ duseurtel  T8ET
[BUOI10SS uondiioseg BPuireag osouesIg apn1ibuo] apnie iod Aepn

zabed ‘[ws OOT Ul ] opelojo) ‘uoAued MO Joj uoirewioul Bunirew dey



auueiayo 1'¢¢ 92/80

S8y ddnd
wioduin
ens AN €

umo |
BLed UN IIH
dsoH ¥a9
umo |

1 IIIH 387
e

wed

NM.L sswer
[I'H P10D
umo |

9Xe7 ploo

NML P

Aead s
umo |

UMO |
pdeyo
LN 10MIN
Yeed LN
Yeed LN
Yeed LN
€zt

M HUSS/MN
Yeed LN
UMO |
8zetT
Yeed LN
UoI10sS.eIU |
éeMmopes |y
MO |
¢efer
182 ¥€/9T
asez 9z/s0
aze 9z/so
aogz 9¢/8T
1ST 92/80
ast 92/80

lee ¢eivo
uondiioseg

auuefay)d

auusfay)d

BUYIIM
BUYIIM
e
e
auuefay)d
onueQg
onueQg

[eUO1198S

125)"
125)"
S6T
S6T
TOC
90¢
L6T
91¢
TOC
80¢
90¢
184
184
60¢
90¢
80¢
8T¢
vee
1474
LT¢
T1¢
1254
Téc
1474
qcc
6EC
eve
)74
gee
Lve
Tac
AT
Tac
96¢
el
qeT
124"
0sT
T
TST

69T
Bulreag

00T
v6
L.
06
8.
98

06
aouesiqg

S22 3222

G€Tl SOt
8€T SOt
8€T SOt
GGl S0t
G9T SOT
69T SOT
9/.T S0T
€0c SOt
€T¢ S0t
GT¢ SOt
6TC¢ SOT
[A XA 0])
Gve SOt
€9¢ S0T
69 SOT
c20e SOt
,0g SOt
€Te S0t
8TE G0T
[Ar4 > 0]}
6'€€ SOT
L9¢ S0T
0/¢ SOt
€Ty S0t
088 SOt
9/ 90T
28 90T
60T 90T
T2 901
96¢ 90T
0Ge 90T
0/¢g 90T
0ocr 90T
o6 90T
¥'se €01
TPy €01
9/ 0T
28 0T
26 0T
9Tl 0T
g6E 10T
apn1ibuo]

¢ abed ‘[ws OOT UM ] opelo|oD ‘uoAued MO Jo} uoirewioul Bunirew dey

2222222222222 Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z22Z2Z22Z222Z22Z222Z22222Z2227Z2

e
oY
L'l
14
g€l
00c
€T
L'9¢
19874
1741
0€T
89
8¢
S0t
TS
1974
691
Tee
9T1
8Vl
Ve
02¢
€ar
14
14°]
191
861
glc
A
To6l
0€c
Tee
€Te
0'9¢
009
T0S
avs
cor
€7¢s
8¢
L'TE
apnie-]

PRBEBBIIFTIIITIIITITIIIIIIIICIIIILIIISESRS®8*%

N
™

Jepnog
ssdipld
MshkeH
no
SUOAT]
[IIH %7 »o1ed
dsoHJpIg
umJaxelq
[1HS®
Bidspaeuid
Sayquonng
UM JSwer
[IHP[OD
SPBRAIY
A7IPI10D
UM ] prepn
3S NISISuUm |
Aid 913
Nedsua| |V
ORINIS
1INMIN
1IN UoIsa|1 L
ead sbuo
1N eroN
Aquelo
duis yeus
UlIN MBINNed
puey
Buljwuwey|
Yead ApHUM
ske3 sqoey
iid oelng
Yead uolem
¢yod Adebe
YyemousyoD
¢SLION
useg nolig
2I00 |\ 1Se]
2y uop|buis
uoneH ofs
NNy

wiod Aepn

eat
e
Y29
€ee
198
1474
eet
g6€E
442
680T
€6t
61.
1217°)
V.LTT
PA7S
[4214"
8evt
1474
€e
€aeT
T10T
8011
948
€00T
IS
¢act
T90T
14"
08.
S04t
8ETT
08T
9T
¥Z8
éve
996
oct
Ty
T6ct
S6cT
asy



auusfay)d

auuefay)d

auusfay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auusfay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

[eUO1198S

losey
& Z1sseln
UMO |
pdeyo
ybnoy Gz/.L
Yead 1IN
ssed 1IN
Yead 1IN
10z duis
Yead 1IN
dd pPIO ® ad
622 T2/€0
youey
NML PIO
Yead 1IN
82z szl
T 2EWT G2/l
aogz sz/L0
OGZ ZEWT
as +¢/90
OYE GE/LT
99Z GE/LT
10¥ 92/80
822 ¥E/9T 12/6
162 GE/LT
€0y TE/ET
G/T'SET
162 GE/LT
962 92/30
1/2 9e/8T
©/ 22 €€/ST
aoz Se/LT
ezZy 92/80
0'€Z €€/ST
UMO |
¢18T SIN
1SZ SIN
aogz 9z/80
G/6°2C 62/TT
89S 0 preH
e Joued
uondiioseg

0.2
89¢
AT
AT
9/¢
q9¢
12174
12174
L/c
cle
8/¢
L9¢
96¢
8G¢
cle
91T
LTT
9T
44"
TET
vl
orT
5141
124"
vl
€91
65T
69T
LT
08T
€8T
421"
€8T
€8T
88T
.81
88T
125)"
6T
6T

T0Z
Bulreag

1€
1€
[4
e
e
8¢
19
s
19
AS]
99
19
T
8.
/8
€8
0L
9
99
€9
69
6¢
8¢
[4
oc
174
ac
oc
1414
1414
ve
1414
19
ag
13
€9
12
13
1%
12174

qE
aouesiqg

S22 3222

€ve S0t
9ve S0T
0Ge SOt
[AVASE = 0]}
08c SOT
6T SOT
Ges G0t
LvS S0t
0.8 S0t
LY 90T
9€T 90T
€9T 90T
28T 90T
L'9¢ 90T
06E 90T
67 €01
28y €01
40} 0T
9¢T 10T
8€T 10T
06T 10T
¥ve 0T
g9g 10T
6. 10T
188 10T
Ly 0T
88y 10T
A4 T 0]}
0.8 0T
768 10T
L0 S0T
80 S0T
07¢ S0T
67¢C S0T
61 S0T
L9 S0T
. S0T
L8 S0T
8'6 S0T
€0T SOt
€€l S0t
apn1ibuo]

pabed ‘[ ws 00T UIyIm ] ope.o|oDd ‘uokued MO Joj uoirew ojul Bunysew depy

2222222222222 Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z22Z222Z22Z222Z22222Z2227Z2

T'8v
Ly
8Ty
STy
TTS
TSy
A
£TE
SES
L6v
9SG
0'Sy
0€e
LEE
205
8'sT
T0Z
zsT
82
08T
0L
02
86T
T9C
92
8ZT
£'82
5ze
0€T
62T
T2
YA
%
90
8T
82
02
8'8T
86
gL
L6T

apnie

FIIFTIIITITIIIITIIITIIIIIIIILIIITIIIIISIYSR*=”

JByes pay
¢ Ssel9 ey
ahsny
aipnod
¢S eshiD
UIN PEg S
ssed uoJwe)
S)d puowe!d
SJuDJIno-
IN vewdiys
uoAued sbury
usprem
Ssoyeu 4o N
Juowi eo)
N PHIZ
ysnig
ueblo 4
e
BusHBIgIS M
youey Wedo A
seyouy pey
ybreag
MAK||AUSe
PIMABERID
youyn
Buousis pONY
w4 aulybIH
1qceder
127=Y) 29
oeagoyouy
PuUlATSuIoD 4
pRyMIeD
puepired
Auno) 11
punoylieg
EPIAHSIUAST
saneq
M Aze7
pueig aoue A\
anbnuy o0j0D
AT Be)
wiod Aepn

T91T
2911
60cT
oTTT
4%
Tict
144
Q/E
66Y
99¢T
T9L
(VA4
106
g/¢c
99T
1T
619
€aL
evat
8441
9911
86

[4'%
€99
174"
€8L
[47S]
(474
T1¢
911
L1S
q1¢
6507
jrard)
147"
0e8
ISt
818
e 4
08¢
€1¢



auusfay)d
auusfay)d

auusfay)d
auusfay)d

auusfay)d
auusfay)d

auuefay)d

auuefay)d
e

auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d

[eUO1198S

1ST 220
éeyouey

aez 62/1T

Yead 1IN

8'22T 12/€0

O0v 9£/8T
agx1aNlad.iya
1G€ 0g/eT

182 G2/L0

yTAMH

azewt

UMO |

UMO |

sppi/uML

16€ vE/9T

1ST GE/LT

éé, UMoUUN

aoz Se/LT

G122 ¥E/9T

90€ ZEWT

Hisulewpuss
10t 92/80
1¥T 62/1T

1€°€¢ 12/60
1/2 9€/8T

€9 /2/60
Uumo |
0'€ZM/3 62/TT
¢90¢ 9¢/10
éé, UMoUUN
B0y vE/9T
|Yl003esIoH
éé, UMoUUN
1825N LNI-A
éé, UMoUUN
OrZ M3
BMINO 8s
eed 1IN

é Z1sseln
uondiioseg

L6¢
06¢
18¢
18¢
86

86

TOT
60T
129)"
129)"
0]

TL

60T
01T
6cT
oct
6ET
8TT
T4
0S

1%

1)
LT

421"
421"
125)"
T6eT
vce
12514
0T¢
184
8¢
L9¢
80¢
L9¢
98¢
gee
eve

952
Bulreag

V6
68
88
06
16
/8
T
09
99
ag
[4%
ov
LE
9€
9€
8¢
ac
Lc
4
4
ot
6.
6€
074

4
074
89
a1
88
99
LT
ac
96
[4)
074
91
61
1€
6¢

oe
aouesiqg

S22 3222

g'ge 90T
9Ge 90T
L'SE 90T
TTFr 90T
86T €01
00 €01
86 €07
LvS €01
795 €01
8.8 €01
S0 . (0]}
L€T 10T
g8l 10T
86T 10T
L0 V0T
6€E 10T
0.e V0T
T6E 10T
L9 V0T
6.7 V0T
00S 10T
978 10T
088 10T
08S 10T
768 10T
g6S 10T
TO S0T
0T S0T
G S0T
0S S0T
9 S0T
98 S0T
€6 S0T
66 S0T
¢€l SOt
[AVA = 0]}
9/.T S0T
20z SOt
9/¢ S0T
€8¢ S0t
Lc¢ SOt
apn1ibuo]

Ggabed ‘[ws OOT UM ] opelojoD ‘uoAued MO Jo} uoirewioul Bunirew dey

2222222222222 Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z22Z2Z22Z222Z22Z222Z22222Z2227Z2

A 74
LET
66

0¢

89¢
0.€
T9E
80¢g
(Al
99¢
cor
8TS
889
6.E
WA
8¢e
g'8¢e
L0g
eer
(47
ovs
TeS
697
(At
19817
18
90¢g
A
€ae
avs
99
8'GE
e€Te
009
9Ly
6859
S WAY
8¢S
0¢e
€9¢g
6TV

apnie-]

—

—
AR

-

FIIFTIIIITIIIIFIIITIIIILIIISIIIIISRI®S®*”

94 %D epad
e IOYoURIA
youey 1eid
A [leyeld
Buieis
SUBIB N
Wweysuois
UMIM
N swel[[IM
weybupong
omeyos
=Ye)[3)
piopieH
aepsbblg
sseD
w4 ened4AeH
Ny
Iy doip
uLed [[reys
swi—eJow|pg
IH 3N
1eD
weyuing
MM
uoAued MO
B|WUe A
peid H
uolbulp/n
lum@suiop 4
éapiymey
¢Jpnod YLoN
uewisuyo
ATYrissioH
¢RIOWBAIT
| JWBAIT
¢UT0AMO([0D
yod N8
soy uebi|eH
UIAl IN0X00T
ould slymM
PN Lelpu|
wiod Aepn

qcc
(4%
1607
4"
LVET
€26
9GET
Gcat
q1aT
VLT
LECT
8.9
€e9
€9t
91¢
€29

1CE
aact
10T
€6
0T¢
98T
1¢ST
0s0T
12
q19
vevl
919
[411"
L10T
€ac
299

8¢

65
948
€04t
€0L



auusfay)d

auusfay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
[euoloes

umo |
IdpErSeU|
o8y GE/LT
ssed LIN
X031YosybIH
Jyouey
youey
Jyouey

¢ 8¢/0T v2/9
wled puip
Jyouey
feed LIN
8°¢¢ 92/80
UMIS UpPIO8|
1/2 ¢eEmT
wioduin

8'¢¢ 82/0T

wioduin

8'¢C 9¢/8

11 m/3

Mo |

So[IWT WIpY

16€ 92/30

10¢ S¢/.0

¢ 0g/eT 9¢/8

ueld weyo

1€2 92/30

wp Amg

1€5 S¢/.0

wioduing

umo |

umo |

1/2 ¥2/90

¢ 0gleT Tefe

dce ve/9T

U3 1523 ‘weq,

Jyouey

umo |

umo |

dead LIN

8'¢C 3S/MN
uondiioseg

©

9G€E
vee
(44>
91¢
Vi€
T1€
Tce
T1€
80¢
90€
00€
4
€L
85
89
29
19
€9
LE
1%
9€
T€
(014
ot
I
6ve
Zse
6ve
121723
ore
qTe
qTe
80¢
€0e
66¢
v6e
00€
66¢

182
Bulreag

V.
99
8.
99
€8
28
18
8.
16
a8
€6
86
00T
16
98
08
€L
9
19
1%
¥a
8¢
13
8¢
9
Tc
6¢
Tc
1€
8¢

€e
174
144
0s

6V
99
ag
99
69
6.

98
aouesiqg

S22 3222

g6 10T
667 10T
TS S0T
€ce S0t
288 S0t
LY 90T
T. 90T
. 90T
60T 90T
TET 90T
Z¢ve 90T
9TE 90T
g6E 90T
T6T €01
6€C €01
gor €01
90F €01
Ges ¢0T
8. 0T
A4 0]}
60 10T
06C 10T
0Se 10T
gcr 10T
L8y V0T
08S 10T
G885 10T
L€ S0T
TV S0T
TS S0T
0. S0T
80T SOT
€GeS0t
S0F SOT
6€r SOT
ovS SOt
€vS S0t
T8 90T
'8 90T
T6T 90T
gee 90T
apn1ibuo]

gabed ‘[ws OOT UM ] opelo|oD ‘UoAued MO Jo} uoirewioul Bunirew dey

2222222222222 Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z22Z2Z22Z222Z22Z222Z22222Z2227Z2

2'¢s
TSy
099
0'6g
Ly
26g
69¢
0€e
0€s
€9¢g
0.€
08¢
voe
edcl
14¢)

(0} 74
€Tt
8¢l
6

€9

8'ac
(44"
0€T
14¢)

€6

89

g€l
09

(A1)
0<¢t
9l
A 74
qql
.81
LYT
Sl
¢Tl
¢Tl
6.1
9T¢
96

apnie-]

144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
144
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

uml.ee|sS
Jrmbny)
leg om]
Ssed UOLION
JBAIY o0y
s Mlen
wquesppedoN
¢uolbuly
Mg suRIipiN
wied puim
PIHMOPPIA
UIN |3
Uyoys Buik|4
J|nod
A AzeTr reg
pre A Yung
[equuiIy
[BuYysng
sin|g sud
Bhing
IMBAMOIDIN
aeps|IH
MIINAS
¢ Ueois
auusfay)D
UO2AM
POOMNIIN
uoueDalIuelD)
PIyL
Bpiog AM
[eioped
991D 8sIoH
sueng
alleie
sfey
aNeHsXe
¢ Hous
um Aueq|v
[eluslued
AdMdpPeIN
yod vv
iod Aepn

TOET
174
6eVrT
896
a81T
0214
906
s
T16
6157
80GT
ey
a8y
60TT
a8
ovL
84.
68T
G807
61
TE6
a9
66¢T
Y0ET
Lve
LYST
9L
199
86€ET
1721
69Y
T99
1474
S08
9G1T
861
¢t
ve
Lcc
016



auuefay)d
auuefay)d
auuefay)d

auuefay)d
auuefay)d

[eUO1198S

¢ 8¢/0T 0c/ec
6'¢C 9¢/8

wioduing
umo |
1/¢ /2/60

90V 2/90
uondiioseg

9c
4

0S
1]
LE
61

0]
Bulreag

16
98
66
98
[#A
72

yAS
aouesiqg

===2=2=2==

26 0T
098 10T
L0g €01
06 €01
26 0T
0TE 10T
T 10T
apn1ibuo]

, abed ‘[ws 00T Uiyl ] opelojo) ‘uoAued MO Joj uoirewioul Bunirew dey

2222222

6€

€€

vey
81¢
€8¢e
g6y
WA

apnie-]

Buro |

Bliyd

110D

oMo

abueio e

MBI UOAURD

SIBMOA
iod Aepn

144"
60T
TOE
Vvl
982
90¢
Yovl



